
                GMC Conference Junior Varsity Championships
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Wauwatosa East High School
                                10/17/2020
                ========== Boys Open TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    22  Marquette                                   (18:27.4  92:16.7 0:38.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Alex Quinn              11   18:09.4
  2      2  John Wood               11   18:17.2
  3      5  James Matthews          12   18:26.8
  4      6  Ryan Cleary             11   18:35.0
  5      8  Jackson Nielson         9    18:48.3
  6   (  9) Jack Wimmer             11   18:54.7
  7   ( 11) Ben Ferber              9    19:05.7
  8   ( 14) Danny Rodriguez         11   19:15.5

  2.    37  Germantown                                  (18:44.1  93:40.3 0:47.2)
==========================================================
  1      3  Ross Gaskill            11   18:20.9
  2      4  Nikolas Ciardo          9    18:25.7
  3      7  Elias Nagel             11   18:45.9
  4     10  Brady Conell            10   18:59.7
  5     13  Matthew Wanta           11   19:08.1
  6   ( 16) Logan Young             9    19:18.9
  7   ( 19) Mason Kren              10   19:24.0
  8   ( 21) Daniel Reese            9    19:27.1

  3.   121  Brookfield Central                          (19:52.9  99:24.3 0:56.2)
==========================================================
  1     15  Gabe Weitzer            10   19:17.8
  2     23  Yamato Tokuda           9    19:52.2
  3     26  Junnosuke Okada         9    19:54.4
  4     28  Nate Lobocki            10   20:05.9
  5     29  Scott Anderson          9    20:14.0
  6   ( 34) Julen Meyers            10   20:20.5
  7   ( 38) Connor Curcio           12   20:23.4
  8   ( 46) Reid Miner              11   21:00.1

  4.   136  Menomonee Falls                             (19:50.4  99:11.9 1:34.9)
==========================================================
  1     12  Carter Mason            9    19:06.7
  2     18  DeClan Reigstad         9    19:23.5
  3     20  Carsten Reese           9    19:26.5
  4     41  Teddy Anagnostopou      12   20:33.6
  5     45  Ethan Block             9    20:41.6
  6   ( 54) Jack Block              12   21:49.9
  7   ( 55) Ryan Walczak            11   22:36.0
  8   ( 56) Jayden Paulick          11   22:36.3

  5.   155  Wauwatosa East                              (20:13.0  101:04.7 0:41.9)
==========================================================
  1     24  Stacey Fitzsimmons      11   19:52.4
  2     27  Hamze Boulaleh          12   20:03.1
  3     30  Simon Gilkay            12   20:16.2
  4     32  Alexander Moore         12   20:18.7
  5     42  Dane Cretton            11   20:34.3
  6   ( 43) Luke Millman            10   20:37.2
  7   ( 44) Joey Szymaszek          12   20:41.4
  8   ( 49) Josh Steiner            10   21:27.2

  6.   165  Brookfield East                             (20:15.3  101:16.3 0:31.4)
==========================================================



  1     25  Joseph Bitz             11   19:52.6
  2     31  Maxwell Donahue         10   20:16.3
  3     33  Trystan Wolf            11   20:20.2
  4     37  Jaylen Moore            10   20:23.2
  5     39  Benjamin Neylon         10   20:24.0
  6   ( 40) Theodore Poulos         9    20:28.3
  7   ( 52) Aiden Weileder          10   21:36.7
  8   ( 59) Sam Walrath             9    22:52.3

  7.   188  West Allis  Hale                            (20:34.4  102:51.7 1:46.4)
==========================================================
  1     22  Jose Valdivia           9    19:34.0
  2     35  Robert Petrovick        11   20:20.8
  3     36  David Bevsek            9    20:21.8
  4     47  Derek Forrester         9    21:14.7
  5     48  Will Zagzebski          9    21:20.4
  6   ( 53) Mikey Lee               11   21:43.7
  7   ( 57) Deven Eiler             9    22:41.8
  8   ( 60) Kyle Steele             11   23:05.5

  8.   237  Sussex Hamilton                             (22:19.4  111:37.0 6:59.7)
==========================================================
  1     17  Miguel Estrada          9    19:20.1
  2     50  Zachary Stromberg       9    21:30.4
  3     51  Dylan Knuf              9    21:35.4
  4     58  Tyler Vergin            9    22:51.3
  5     61  Ethan Hunt              11   26:19.8
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                                 Boys Open
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Alex Quinn         11   Marquette            18:09.4  5:51 
    2    2 John Wood          11   Marquette            18:17.2  5:54 
    3    3 Ross Gaskill       11   Germantown           18:20.9  5:55 
    4    4 Nikolas Ciardo     9    Germantown           18:25.7  5:56 
    5    5 James Matthews     12   Marquette            18:26.8  5:57 
    6    6 Ryan Cleary        11   Marquette            18:35.0  5:59 
    7    7 Elias Nagel        11   Germantown           18:45.9  6:03 
    8    8 Jackson Nielson    9    Marquette            18:48.3  6:04 
    9    9 Jack Wimmer        11   Marquette            18:54.7  6:06 
   10   10 Brady Conell       10   Germantown           18:59.7  6:07 
   11   11 Ben Ferber         9    Marquette            19:05.7  6:09 
   12   12 Carter Mason       9    Menomonee Falls      19:06.7  6:10 
   13   13 Matthew Wanta      11   Germantown           19:08.1  6:10 
   14   14 Danny Rodriguez    11   Marquette            19:15.5  6:12 
   15      William Schwister  12   Marquette            19:16.1  6:13 
   16      Ethan McElwee      12   Marquette            19:16.5  6:13 
   17   15 Gabe Weitzer       10   Brookfield Central   19:17.8  6:13 
   18      Sam Womack         11   Marquette            19:18.3  6:13 
   19   16 Logan Young        9    Germantown           19:18.9  6:13 
   20   17 Miguel Estrada     9    Sussex Hamilton      19:20.1  6:14 
   21   18 Declan Reigstad    9    Menomonee Falls      19:23.5  6:15 
   22   19 Mason Kren         10   Germantown           19:24.0  6:15 
   23   20 Carsten Reese      9    Menomonee Falls      19:26.5  6:16 
   24   21 Daniel Reese       9    Germantown           19:27.1  6:16 
   25      James O'Callaghan  9    Marquette            19:28.0  6:16 
   26      Jack Naffah        11   Marquette            19:28.5  6:17 
   27      Calvin Redeker     9    Germantown           19:31.1  6:17 
   28      David Kinn         9    Germantown           19:32.6  6:18 
   29   22 Jose Valdivia      9    West Allis  Hale     19:34.0  6:18 
   30      Shay Nelson        9    Germantown           19:39.4  6:20 
   31      Cody Rafn          10   Germantown           19:42.6  6:21 
   32      Jack Schroeder     9    Germantown           19:42.7  6:21 
   33      Ryan Sohn          11   Marquette            19:50.7  6:24 
   34   23 Yamato Tokuda      9    Brookfield Central   19:52.2  6:24 
   35   24 Stacey Fitzsimmons 11   Wauwatosa East       19:52.4  6:24 
   36   25 Joseph Bitz        11   Brookfield East      19:52.6  6:24 
   37   26 Junnosuke Okada    9    Brookfield Central   19:54.4  6:25 
   38   27 Hamze Boulaleh     12   Wauwatosa East       20:03.1  6:28 
   39      Jack Costigan      10   Germantown           20:03.1  6:28 
   40      Anish Kusukuntla   11   Germantown           20:05.1  6:28 
   41   28 Nate Lobocki       10   Brookfield Central   20:05.9  6:29 
   42      Owen Oertel        10   Germantown           20:06.4  6:29 
   43      David Sanders      12   Marquette            20:11.7  6:30 
   44      Matt Hayes         9    Marquette            20:12.1  6:31 
   45   29 Scott Anderson     9    Brookfield Central   20:14.0  6:31 
   46   30 Simon Gilkay       12   Wauwatosa East       20:16.2  6:32 
   47   31 Maxwell Donahue    10   Brookfield East      20:16.3  6:32 
   48   32 Alexander Moore    12   Wauwatosa East       20:18.7  6:33 
   49   33 Trystan Wolf       11   Brookfield East      20:20.2  6:33 
   50      Nate Clayton       10   Marquette            20:20.2  6:33 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   34 Julen Meyers       10   Brookfield Central   20:20.5  6:33 
   52   35 Robert Petrovick   11   West Allis  Hale     20:20.8  6:33 
   53      Ryan Haas          12   Germantown           20:21.8  6:34 
   54   36 David Bevsek       9    West Allis  Hale     20:21.8  6:34 
   55   37 Jaylen Moore       10   Brookfield East      20:23.2  6:34 
   56      Troy Verstrate     9    Germantown           20:23.3  6:34 
   57   38 Connor Curcio      12   Brookfield Central   20:23.4  6:34 
   58      George Schroeder   9    Germantown           20:23.5  6:34 
   59   39 Benjamin Neylon    10   Brookfield East      20:24.0  6:34 
   60      Peter Lochner      11   Marquette            20:26.2  6:35 
   61   40 Theodore Poulos    9    Brookfield East      20:28.3  6:36 
   62      Thomas Menefee     9    Marquette            20:32.4  6:37 
   63      Nikolas Loduhua    11   Marquette            20:32.5  6:37 
   64   41 Teddy Anagnostopou 12   Menomonee Falls      20:33.6  6:38 
   65      Arlo Gaskill       9    Germantown           20:34.1  6:38 
   66   42 Dane Cretton       11   Wauwatosa East       20:34.3  6:38 
   67      Henry Desch        11   Marquette            20:35.3  6:38 
   68   43 Luke Millman       10   Wauwatosa East       20:37.2  6:39 
   69      Dhir Patel         10   Germantown           20:37.6  6:39 
   70      Jayson Koel        10   Germantown           20:37.7  6:39 
   71   44 Joey Szymaszek     12   Wauwatosa East       20:41.4  6:40 
   72   45 Ethan Block        9    Menomonee Falls      20:41.6  6:40 
   73      Logan Breitzmann   11   Germantown           20:49.4  6:43 
   74      Nathan Pokorny     9    Germantown           20:50.1  6:43 
   75      Romell Fox         9    Germantown           20:50.9  6:43 
   76      Gabriel Spude      10   Germantown           20:54.5  6:44 
   77      Juan Pablo Sanchez 9    Marquette            20:55.6  6:45 
   78      Eli Bostrack       9    Marquette            20:57.1  6:45 
   79      Jay Gelhard        10   Marquette            20:57.8  6:45 
   80   46 Reid Miner         11   Brookfield Central   21:00.1  6:46 
   81      Grant Spielbauer   9    Marquette            21:04.3  6:47 
   82      Mason Leiker       9    Marquette            21:12.1  6:50 
   83      Nathan Stewart     10   Brookfield Central   21:12.3  6:50 
   84   47 Derek Forrester    9    West Allis  Hale     21:14.7  6:51 
   85      Agali Pedriana     9    Marquette            21:18.6  6:52 
   86   48 Will Zagzebski     9    West Allis  Hale     21:20.4  6:53 
   87      Pablo Muzquiz      9    Marquette            21:20.9  6:53 
   88      Nick Bauer         12   Germantown           21:22.5  6:53 
   89      Peter Shears       9    Marquette            21:22.9  6:53 
   90   49 Josh Steiner       10   Wauwatosa East       21:27.2  6:55 
   91   50 Zachary Stromberg  9    Sussex Hamilton      21:30.4  6:56 
   92      Joshua Becker      10   Marquette            21:32.2  6:56 
   93   51 Dylan Knuf         9    Sussex Hamilton      21:35.4  6:57 
   94   52 Aiden Weileder     10   Brookfield East      21:36.7  6:58 
   95      Jack Gozdowiak     9    Germantown           21:41.6  6:59 
   96      Daniel Odrzywolski 12   Wauwatosa East       21:41.7  6:59 
   97   53 Mikey Lee          11   West Allis  Hale     21:43.7  7:00 
   98      John Stewart       11   Germantown           21:43.9  7:00 
   99      Dakota Leiker      12   Marquette            21:47.4  7:01 
  100      Ryan Schraufnagel  9    Germantown           21:47.5  7:01 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101   54 Jack Block         12   Menomonee Falls      21:49.9  7:02 
  102      Philip Tallmadge   11   Marquette            21:52.1  7:03 
  103      Noah Kubiak        10   Wauwatosa West       21:52.1  7:03 
  104      Adam Bartelme      9    Wauwatosa West       21:55.6  7:04 
  105      Brenden Lesniak    10   Marquette            21:55.8  7:04 
  106      Aadi Rajesh        9    Brookfield Central   21:57.7  7:05 
  107      Declan Blaha       9    Marquette            22:03.1  7:06 
  108      Jose Juarez        10   Marquette            22:05.0  7:07 
  109      Calvin Streit      10   Brookfield Central   22:06.5  7:07 
  110      Tristan Hurlebaus  11   Germantown           22:09.5  7:08 
  111      Conlan Welch       10   Wauwatosa West       22:14.7  7:10 
  112      Ben Fraley         10   Wauwatosa East       22:15.8  7:10 
  113      Noah Boeckeler     12   Wauwatosa East       22:17.4  7:11 
  114      Michael Gray       9    Brookfield Central   22:17.7  7:11 
  115      Carmelo McGowan    9    Marquette            22:18.0  7:11 
  116      Jack Meyler        9    Wauwatosa East       22:19.9  7:12 
  117      Om Rajpal          10   Brookfield Central   22:20.8  7:12 
  118   55 Ryan Walczak       11   Menomonee Falls      22:36.0  7:17 
  119   56 Jayden Paulick     11   Menomonee Falls      22:36.3  7:17 
  120      Chris Rainer       12   Brookfield Central   22:38.6  7:18 
  121      Zach Camden        12   Germantown           22:39.5  7:18 
  122      Blaise Wood        9    Marquette            22:39.7  7:18 
  123      Owen O'Leary       9    Marquette            22:40.1  7:18 
  124   57 Deven Eiler        9    West Allis  Hale     22:41.8  7:19 
  125      Calvin Galow       9    Brookfield Central   22:42.4  7:19 
  126      Jacob Wood         9    Marquette            22:44.8  7:20 
  127      Zachary Ostrand    11   Marquette            22:48.3  7:21 
  128      Nicholas McQuillan 10   Marquette            22:50.6  7:22 
  129   58 Tyler Vergin       9    Sussex Hamilton      22:51.3  7:22 
  130   59 Sam Walrath        9    Brookfield East      22:52.3  7:22 
  131      Titus Veldhouse    9    Brookfield East      22:54.2  7:23 
  132      Adam Klippel       10   Wauwatosa East       22:54.9  7:23 
  133      Robert Vollmar     11   Brookfield Central   23:03.6  7:26 
  134   60 Kyle Steele        11   West Allis  Hale     23:05.5  7:26 
  135      Nolan Widmer       12   Menomonee Falls      23:08.6  7:27 
  136      Nich Jolie         10   Wauwatosa East       23:19.3  7:31 
  137      Ryan Bergeman      11   West Allis  Hale     23:21.3  7:32 
  138      Sam Walder         11   West Allis  Hale     23:24.5  7:33 
  139      Will Koehler       9    Marquette            23:28.0  7:34 
  140      Hayden Lessiter    9    Brookfield Central   23:28.8  7:34 
  141      Nathan Lese        9    Marquette            23:46.4  7:40 
  142      Harsh Singh        10   Brookfield East      23:58.5  7:43 
  143      Oran Voigt         9    Germantown           24:02.7  7:45 
  144      Ammar Ahmed        12   Brookfield Central   24:03.1  7:45 
  145      Yusuke Morita      9    Brookfield Central   24:12.5  7:48 
  146      Nicholas Ingle     9    Germantown           24:12.7  7:48 
  147      Charles Ridgway    10   Brookfield Central   24:21.9  7:51 
  148      Chitvan Singh      9    Brookfield Central   24:21.9  7:51 
  149      Ryan Kubinski      12   Brookfield Central   24:33.7  7:55 
  150      Mark Kassab        9    Brookfield Central   24:36.9  7:56 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  151      Michael Breiner    10   Marquette            24:40.2  7:57 
  152      Brett Fischer      9    Menomonee Falls      24:49.0  8:00 
  153      Jaiaditya Sen      9    Brookfield Central   25:11.3  8:07 
  154      Luke Schmitz       9    Marquette            25:39.6  8:16 
  155      Henry Halpern      10   Marquette            25:50.9  8:20 
  156      Noah Berger        9    Marquette            25:51.8  8:20 
  157      Brendan Guynn      9    Germantown           25:58.1  8:22 
  158      Ryan Hecker        9    Germantown           26:00.0  8:23 
  159      Matthew Memory     9    Marquette            26:02.4  8:23 
  160      Nolan Kling        9    Marquette            26:07.9  8:25 
  161   61 Ethan Hunt         11   Sussex Hamilton      26:19.8  8:29 
  162      Derek Burow        12   Wauwatosa East       26:47.8  8:38 
  163      Clay St. John      12   Wauwatosa East       26:52.0  8:39 
  164      Jaden Gross        9    Germantown           27:07.8  8:44 
  165      Thomas Trump       9    Germantown           27:20.4  8:48 
  166      Ethan Schumacher   10   Wauwatosa East       27:51.1  8:58 
  167      Andrew Dorn        11   Brookfield East      27:51.5  8:58 
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